ABATECH SERVICES, INC.

(General Contractor - Remediation, Demolition, and Site Preparation Specialists - SBA 8(a)BD certified firm, 100% minority owned)
2795 Main Street West. #20-A. Snellville, Ga. 30078.

CORPORATE REFERENCES FOR RECENT MULTIPLE YEARS

JOB NAME AND DESCRIPTION CLIENT/OWNER ARCHITECT/CONSULTANT Contract Amount | Start Date | Finish Date
Asbestos Abatement and Demolition of 5 Paul S. Boyer P.E. (Engineer) Engineering &
Gwinnett County Water Reclamations . Construction Dept.
A . G tt County Dept. of Wat .

Facilities. Asbestos Abatement of floor tile, Revzg]unries ounty Lept. ot wvater Gwinnett County Dept. of Water Resources $1,130,000 02 /10/ 2012 | 11/06/2012
mastic, BUR roof. Abatement of Lead based Tel: 678-376 -7140 Cell: 678-910 -3920
paint on painted exterior materials. email: Paul.Boyer@gwinnettcounty.com
Building AV-58. Asbestos and Lead Owner: U.S Naval Base, Larry Casper (Deputy Project Manager)
Abatement (Phase Two). Abatement of VCT Guantanamo Navy Base. Cuba Burns and Roe Company.
and mastic in two office spaces as well as Lead Office: 011-5399-75741 cell: 0115399-0042 $329,230 04/ 02/ 2012 | 06/ 09/ 2012
Abatement on 20,000 SF warehouse structure | Client: Burns and Reo Defense | Fax: 011-5399-90031
in Guantanamo Bay-Cuba Contractor Email: Icasper@roemo.com
Herndon Homes Asbestos Abatement and The Habitat Company, Shannon Taylor (404) 551- 1357

. . . . . . 761 1/07/2011 | 12/ 14/ 2011
Demolition of 34 multifamily apartment homes | Atlanta Housing Authority E-mail: STaylor@HABITAT.com $761,800 01/07/20 /14120
Charlie Reese Homes-Walthall Streets Gail Miller - Procurement Manager
Asbestos and Lead Abatement Newnan Housing Authority Tel: 770-253 6461 x104, Fax: 770-253-0030 $75,000 03/ 15/ 2010 | 04/ 20/ 2010

email: JGMiller@numail.org
Dunbar Elementary School Demolition And Atlanta Public Schools (K-12), Bryant J. Sharpe - (Project Engineer Prime
Abatement, Whole Bldg. 130 Trinity Avenue., Atlanta, contractor H.J Russell) 404-886-2675 $387,000 01/ 11/ 2009 | 09/ 30/ 2009
Ga. 30303 Email: bsharpe@hjrussell.com
1: Old Fire House And 2: Trailer Park Bette Conaway 03/ 21/ 2007 | 06/ 29/ 2007
Demolition/Asbestos Gwinnett County Parks & $32,000 & $62,000 & &
Recreation 770-822-8874  770-843-8261 respectively 04/23/2008 | 05/20/2008

bette.conaway@gwinnettecounty.com

respectively

respectively

Columbus Housing Authority -Multi
complex/units abatement

Annual (Phased) Contract

Columbus Housing Authority

Karen Kinnison
706-571-2800 Ext. 826

kkinnison@columbushousing.org

Approx. $260,000
Cumulative

01/ 2006

04/ 2013
(Multi-year
phased
project).




